F17000	001644
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	600297358046
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	04/11/1701005007 **70.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
ertified Copies Certificates of Status	2017
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	APA 10
	9 <b>- 1</b> 0 M
	ි ම
Office Use Only	17 22
	- + 0, 1017
	APR 1 2 2017

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Indtai. Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Sunit Bala

.

	Name	of Person		
Indiai, Inc.				
	Firm/	Jompany		
2095 Chain Bridge Road	Suite 300			
	Α	ddress		
Vienna, VA 22182				
	City/Sta	te and Zip code		
skbala@indtai.com				
	E-mail address: (to be u	sed for future ann	ual report noti	fication)
For further information	concerning this matter, plea	ise call:		
Sunit Bala	703 at (	314 5326		
Name of Perso		Code Day	time Telephon/	e Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified C		<b>5</b> \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503. FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Indtai, Inc.

Ι.

(Enter name of corporation: must include "INCORPORATED." "COMPANY." "CORPORATION." "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co." or "Corp.")

(If name unavaila Virginia	ible in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	54-1815342			
August 16, 1996	y under the law of which it is incorporated)		(FEI number, if applicable)		
(Date March 29, 2017	of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)			
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 601	s in Florida, if prior to registration) 7.1502, F.S., to determine penalty li			
2095 Chain Bridg	e Road, Suite 300, Vienna, VA 22182				
same as above	(Pri	ncipal office address)			
<u>.                                    </u>	(Current m:	illing address, if different)			
Name and <u>stree</u> Name:	<u>t address</u> of Florida registered agent: ( InCorp Services, Inc.	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			
ffice Address:	17888 67th Court North				
	Loxahatchee (City)	, Florida (Zip code)	-		

#### 9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

E1. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

#### A. DIRECTORS

,

٠

.

Chairman:	Hsien Wen Huang		
	1362 Hardison Lane, McLean, VA 22102		
Address.			
-			
	man:		
Address:			
-	C. all Data		
Director	Sunil Bala		
Address:	1362 Hardison Lane, McLean, VA 22102		
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u></u>
Director:			
· · · · · · ·			
B. OFFI		÷	~
	Hsien Wen Huang		7 3.0
	1362 Hardison Lane, McLean, VA 22102		
Address:			<u> </u>
	Sunii Bala		5-11 
	dent:		47×5
Address:	1502 Flardison Lanc, Mellean, VA 22102		
	Hsien Wen Huang		
Address:	1362 Hardison Lane, McLean, VA 22102		
Treasurer:	Hsien Wen Huang		
Address:	1362 Hardison Lane, McLean, VA 22102		
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing addit	ional officers and/or o	lirectors.
12	Jourtamar		
are true a a third de	Signature of Director or Officer er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 abovend that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document regree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.		
13. Sunil	Bala. Vice President		

# Commonwealth & Hirginia



## State Corporation Commission

### CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That Indtai, Inc. is duly incorporated under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its incorporation is August 16, 1996:

That the period of its duration is perpetual; and

That the corporation is in existence and in good standing in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: March 23, 2017

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission